Self-draining, slip resistant PERF-O GRIP® Plank Grating is perfect for this
park footpath through a forested area—summer or winter.
Plank    Walkway    Stair Treads
PERF-O GRIP® Stair Tread
Slip Resistant Surface
Ease of Installation
Variety of Widths/Heights
Large Open Area

Ladder Rung 48" or 60"
9. Required accessories such as stair treads, clips, etc.
HOW TO ORDER/SPECIFY
CATALOG NO. WIDTH HEIGHT
M4051513 5" 1-1/2"
M4071513 7" 1-1/2"
M4072013 7" 2"
M4101513 10" 1-1/2"
M4102013 10 2"
M4121513 12" 1-1/2"
M4122013 12" 1-1/2"
M4181513 18" 1-1/2"
M4182013 18" 2"
M4245011(Walkway) 24" 5"
M4305011(Walkway) 30" 5"
M4365011(Walkway) 36" 5"
CATALOG NO. WIDTH HEIGHT
MC051513 5" 1-1/2"
MC07151M 7" 1-1/2"
MCC72013 7" 2"
MCC02013 10" 2"
MCM02013 10" 2"
MC12151M 12" 1-1/2"
MC12201M 12" 2"
MCC22013 12" 2"
MCG82011 8" 2"
MCC82011 8" 2"
M7122012 12" 2"
M7182012 18" 2"
GALVANIZED STEEL - 13 GAUGE
GALVANIZED STEEL - 11 GAUGE
PLAIN STEEL - 11 GAUGE
ALUMINUM - .125 GA (5052-H32)
1-800-237-3820
TO PLACE AN ORDER CALL:
FAX: See page 2 for nearest service center.
90˚ ± 1˚
A ± 1/16"
3/32"
1-1/2"
or 2"
± 1/16"
B ±
1/16"
B ±
1/16"
C
(Edge
Margin)
D��(Raised Surface Width)
A ± 1/16"
C
(Edge
Margin)
1"
2"
PLANK END VIEW
WALKWAY END VIEW
TOP VIEW
PERF-O GRIP® Plank Stair Treads
MATERIAL: 11 or 13 gauge
Galvanized Steel
11 or 13 gauge
HRPO Steel
HEIGHTS: 1-1/2" or 2"
WIDTHS: 5", 7", 10", 12"
LENGTHS: 24", 30" and 36"
Perf-O Grip® PlankPERF-O GRIP® Plank
PERF-O GRIP® Walkway
Information on end
plate is available.
PERF-O GRIP®
Walkway offers

Ladder Rung: 48" or 60"
9. Required accessories such as stair treads, clips, etc.
HOW TO ORDER/SPECIFY
1-800-237-3820
TO PLACE AN ORDER CALL:
FAX: See page 2 for nearest service center.
Gratings that meet ADA spacing requirements are noted with this symbol.
TRACTION TREAD™ Plank
C
D
1/8" R
B
See chart at left.
Buttons help
meet OSHA
standards
Bend Radius
(See Note)
90o (Typ)
13/16" (Typ)
1-1/2" or
2" (Typ)
A
C (Spaces @ 5/8" each)B
Ladder Rung - 13 GA. STEEL LOAD TABLE
SPAN
ROWS WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT 2'-0" 3'-0" 4'-0"
2 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 1.2#lf C 680 420 320
D .120 .180 .430
3 1-5/8" 1-1/8" 1.3#lf C 495 340 250
D .110 .220 .510
4 2-1/4" 1-1/2" 1.5#lf C 885 620 450
D .080 .160 .370
2 1-1/4" 1-1/2" .5#lf C 659 407 310
D .240 .360 .870
3 1-5/8" 1-1/8" .5#lf C 479 329 242
D .222 .440 1.03
4 2-1/4" 1-1/2" .7#lf C 856 600 436
D .162 .350 .750
NOTE: The data for aluminum ladder rung represents estimates of load capacities
for .125" aluminum.  Data based on conversion of load table data from 13 GA.
steel, and applying appropriate factors for thickness, yield, and youngs modulus.
NOTE: Values are based on concentrated load placed at mid-span
with a safety factor of 2.0
Ladder Rung - .125" ALUMINUM LOAD TABLE
Skid
resistant
buttons
TRACTION TREAD™ Ladder Rungs
This truck platform is
constructed using
GRIP STRUT® Plank and
TRACTION TREAD™
4-row Ladder Rungs.
CATALOG NO. WIDTH OR SIZE HEIGHT
M2101511 Plank - 11 ga. 10" 1-1/2"
M2102011 Plank - 11 ga. 10" 2"
M2102013 Plank - 13 ga. 10" 2"
M2121511 Plank - 11 ga. 12" 1-1/2"
M2122011 Plank - 13 ga. 12" 2"
M2121513 Plank - 13 ga. 12" 1-1/2"
M2122013 Plank - 13 ga. 12" 2"
M2B72013 Tread - 13 ga. 7" 2"
M2B02013 Tread - 13 ga. 10" 2"
M3LRST34 Rung - 13 ga. 3 Row 1-1/8"
MP141016 Flooring - 16 ga. 3' x 10'
MP141011 Flooring - 11 ga. 3' x 10' .213"
M6LRST24 Rung - 13 ga. 2 Row 1-1/2"
M6LR0348 Rung - 13 ga. 3 Row 1-1/8"
M6LR0448 Rung - 13 ga. 4 Row 1-1/2"
M8141016 Flooring Chev. - 16 ga. 1-1/8"
M8LR0348 Rung - 16 ga. 3 Row 48.75" 1-1/8"
M8LR0448 Rung - 16 ga. 4 Row 48.75" 1-1/2"